Weet-Bix MyCricket

Season Fixture

WDCA CompetitionsRep / Carnival Teams

Season [2014/2015 v| Grade [-Division 6 ~] | o
B Ladder
DATE/TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM | VENUE
RESULTS
Round 1
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) lona \ BYE View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Bunyip def by  Ellinbank Bunyip Gippsland H... Q View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Longwarry \ Neerim District View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Drouin def Garfield-Tynong Drouin Auto Care S... (=] View
Round 2
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Garfield-Tynong  def by  Longwarry Chairo Christian C... [+] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Bunyip \ Neerim District ~ Bunyip Gippsland H... 5] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Ellinbank def lona Lardner Recreation... [+ ] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) BYE v Drouin View
Round 3
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) lona \ Neerim District  lona Cricket Oval View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Bunyip \ Longwarry Bunyip Gippsland H... View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Drouin v Garfield-Tynong Drouin Smash Repai... View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Ellinbank v BYE View
Round 4
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(1:00 PM) Drouin \ Bunyip Drouin Smash Repai... View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(1:00 PM) Longwarry \ lona Longwarry Primary ... View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(1:00 PM) Ellinbank \ Neerim District ~ Lardner Recreation... View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(1:00 PM) BYE v Garfield-Tynong View
Round 5
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(1:00 PM) lona \ Drouin lona Cricket Oval View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(1:00 PM) Bunyip \ Garfield-Tynong Bunyip Gippsland H... View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(1:00 PM) Longwarry \ Ellinbank Longwarry Primary ... View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(1:00 PM) Neerim District \ BYE View
Round 6
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(1:00 PM) lona \ Garfield-Tynong Cora Lyn Recreatio... View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(1:00 PM) Neerim District \ Longwarry St Pauls Anglican ... View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(1:00 PM) Ellinbank \ Drouin Lardner Recreation... View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(1:00 PM) BYE \ Bunyip View
Round 7
Sat 13 Dec(12:30 PM) lona \ Bunyip Cora Lyn Recreatio... View
Sat 13 Dec(12:30 PM) Garfield-Tynong v Ellinbank Chairo Christian C... View
Sat 13 Dec(12:30 PM) Drouin \ Neerim District ~ Drouin Smash Repai... View
Sat 13 Dec(12:30 PM) Longwarry \ BYE View
Round 8

Sat 20 Dec(12:30 PM) lona \ Longwarry Cora Lyn Recreatio... View
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Sat 20 Dec(12:30 PM)

Sat 20 Dec(12:30 PM)

Sat 20 Dec(12:30 PM)
Round 9

Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(1:00 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(1:00 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(1:00 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(1:00 PM)
Round 10

Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(1:00 PM)
Round 11

Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(1:00 PM)
Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(1:00 PM)
Round 12

Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(1:00 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(1:00 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(1:00 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(1:00 PM)

SEMI FINALS
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Sat 14 Mar, Sun 15 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

Sat 14 Mar, Sun 15 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

FINAL

Sat 21 Mar, Sun 22 Mar(1:00 PM) TBD

Fixture Last updated: 18 Oct 14 4:40PM (local time)

MATCH STATUS (MS)

Progress result entered

© Final result entered, unconfirmed

© Result in dispute

© Final result entered and confirmed
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